
From: jeffreyepsteinorg@gmail.com on behalf of 

Sent: Thursday, January 22, 2015 4:26 PM 
To: Jeffrey Epstein 
Subject: Fwd: January 21: A Pair of 19th Century Carved Sicilian Marble Figures of the Medici 

Style Lions -
Attachments: 6211-9_12Sept13jpg; 6211-11_125ept13.jpg; 6211-13_12Sept13jpg; 6211-15_ 

12Sept13.jpg; 6211-17_12Sept13jpg; Lionsjpg; Medici_Lionjpg; Pair_of_Lionsjpg; 
800px-VillaMedicis-face_depuis_la_coursjpg; hb_1991_1073_145_9jpg 

Hi Jeffrey, 

I have a bunch o= emails from Mark Green-- do you want me to continue forwarding them? 

Christina 

 Forwarded message 

From: < t /a»</span><br>Date: Wed, Jan 21, 2015 at 
2:04=PM<br>Subject: January 21: A Pair of 19th Century Carved Sicilian Marble F=gures of the Medici Style Lions - 
<br>To: <a href=> 

Dear Mr Epstein, 

Hope you are well! 

Please find attached images of: 

A POWERFUL AND IMPORTANT PAIR OF 19TH CENTURY FINELY CARVED SICILIA= MARBLE FIGURES OF LIONS 

IN THE MANNER OF THE MEDICI LIONS 

DIMENSIONS: HEIGHT 77" - 196 CMS (INCLUDING =LINTH BASES) x LENGTH 39" - 99 CMS x WIDTH 16" - 41 CMS=/div> 

£160,000= RETAIL 
l>=A0 
£120,000= TRADE Plus 5% Commission 
ito=A0 
THE LIONS REPRESENT 'GRAND TOUR SOUVENIR' WORKS OF ART AND =OULD HAVE BEEN COMMISSIONED TO 
DECORATE THE GROUNDS OF AN HISTORICAL HOUSE=/strong> 

The original figures were commissioned by 'Ferdinando I de=E2404Medici' and were excuted by Giovanni di Scherano 
Fancelli=in c.1598, and accompanied by a mirror-image version by contemporary sculp=or Flaminio Vacca (1538-1605). 

The original pair remained in Rome until 1789, before being mo=ed to Loggia dei Lanzi in Florence, where they can still 
be seen today. Th= two sculptures were hugely influential in eighteenth-century Europe: copi=s and versions can be 
found from landscape gardens to mantlepieces 
4,=A0 

EFTA_R1_01996342 

EFTA02682306



Th= figures are museum quality. 

The lots are currently located in Barnwell Manor, Barnwell, near Oundle, Pet=rborough, PE8 SPJ. 

They are the finest examples of 19th Century 'Grand Tour S=uvenir' works of art of 16th Century sculpture out=ide of a 
museum. 

Should you require more details please do not hesitate to cont=ct me. 
</=trong> 
Yo=rs sincerely, 
</=trong> 
Ma=k Green. 
</=trong> 
Ce=. 

Jeffrey Epstein VI Foundation 
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